
 Green Mountain Stage Race
Sept. 2-5, 2022

Sprint Classification

Women Pro/1/2/3

Stage 2 - Hot Spot 1

1 141 Kaitlyn Agnew ATX Wolfpack p/b ProBikeKit 6

2 131 Rachel Geiter Amy D. Foundation 4

3 133 Michelle Gallegos Olivas Amy D. Foundation 3

4 138 Emma Dressler Ride With Rendall 2

5 117 Betty Hasse Levine Law Group - CCB 1

Stage 2 - Hot Spot 2

1 141 Kaitlyn Agnew ATX Wolfpack p/b ProBikeKit 6

2 131 Rachel Geiter Amy D. Foundation 4

3 125 Alice Walton CRCA / Good Gals 3

4 117 Betty Hasse Levine Law Group - CCB 2

5 133 Michelle Gallegos Olivas Amy D. Foundation 1

Stage 2 - Hot Spot 3

1 141 Kaitlyn Agnew ATX Wolfpack p/b ProBikeKit 6

2 131 Rachel Geiter Amy D. Foundation 4

3 127 Kristina Grossmann CRCA / Good Gals 3

4 133 Michelle Gallegos Olivas Amy D. Foundation 2

5 134 Maeghan Easler United Cycling 1

Stage 2 - Finish

1 139 Galen Bolard Amy D. Foundation 10 :15

2 125 Alice Walton CRCA / Good Gals 7 :11

3 141 Kaitlyn Agnew ATX Wolfpack p/b ProBikeKit 5 :08

4 134 Maeghan Easler United Cycling 3 :05

5 140 Katherine Rusch BikeReg|Share Coffee 1 :03

Stage 3 - Hot Spot 1

1 141 Kaitlyn Agnew ATX Wolfpack p/b ProBikeKit 6

2 131 Rachel Geiter Amy D. Foundation 4

3 136 Léa Gauthier (Jr) Quebecor Stingray 3

4 121 Rachel Shaffer Club VSV 2

5 132 Megan Poulin Ride with Rendall p/b Biemme 1

Stage 4 - GC 1

1 139 Galen Bolard Amy D. Foundation :08

2 134 Maeghan Easler United Cycling :06

3 141 Kaitlyn Agnew ATX Wolfpack p/b ProBikeKit :04

4 119 Jackie Peters Club VSV :03
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 Green Mountain Stage Race
Sept. 2-5, 2022

Sprint Classification

Stage 4 - Hot Spot 1

1 146 Laurel Quinones CRCA / Good Gals 6

2 144 Kathryn Aman United Cycling 4

3 134 Maeghan Easler United Cycling 3

4 141 Kaitlyn Agnew ATX Wolfpack p/b ProBikeKit 2

Stage 4 - GC 2

1 139 Galen Bolard Amy D. Foundation :08

2 119 Jackie Peters Club VSV :06

3 134 Maeghan Easler United Cycling :04

4 127 Kristina Grossmann CRCA / Good Gals :03

Stage 4 - Hot Spot 2

1 134 Maeghan Easler United Cycling 6

2 127 Kristina Grossmann CRCA / Good Gals 4

3 139 Galen Bolard Amy D. Foundation 3

4 146 Laurel Quinones CRCA / Good Gals 2

Stage 4 - Finish

1 141 Kaitlyn Agnew ATX Wolfpack p/b ProBikeKit 10 :15

2 139 Galen Bolard Amy D. Foundation 7 :11

3 134 Maeghan Easler United Cycling 5 :08

4 140 Katherine Rusch BikeReg|Share Coffee 3 :05

5 144 Kathryn Aman United Cycling 1 :03

Overall Results

1 141 Kaitlyn Agnew ATX Wolfpack p/b ProBikeKit 41

2 139 Galen Bolard Amy D. Foundation 20

3 134 Maeghan Easler United Cycling 18

4 131 Rachel Geiter Amy D. Foundation 16

5 125 Alice Walton CRCA / Good Gals 10

6 146 Laurel Quinones CRCA / Good Gals 8

7 127 Kristina Grossmann CRCA / Good Gals 7

8 133 Michelle Gallegos Olivas Amy D. Foundation 6

9 144 Kathryn Aman United Cycling 5

10 140 Katherine Rusch BikeReg|Share Coffee 4

11 117 Betty Hasse Levine Law Group - CCB 3

12 136 Léa Gauthier (Jr) Quebecor Stingray 3

13 121 Rachel Shaffer Club VSV 2

14 132 Megan Poulin Ride with Rendall p/b Biemme 1
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